2024 Georgia Quarter Horse Association

Point Standings

Class Horse

107500 TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
IM INTENTIONAL

107600 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
WHO R U LOOKING AT

107700 AGED GELDINGS
KID MVP

117009 WORKING WESTERN RAIL
GUNS A BARON

136004 WESTERN RIDING - GREEN
PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
KM SURELY BEST
BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY
EXTREMELY GOOD TOO
CHEXS CERTAIN LOOK

138100 JUNIOR TRAIL
COME ON OVER
GETMYGOODSYDE
BORN FABULOUS

138104 JUNIOR TRAIL - GREEN
WILLY BREAK MY HEART

138200 SENIOR TRAIL
AS SHES LOPIN AWAY
ZIP N LOPER
BEST BE GOOD TO ME
COWBOY KRUZER
TOUCH OF GOODNESS
BLAZIN HOT BUT LAZY
ROLL THAT DICE

138204 SENIOR TRAIL - GREEN
BREEZE PAST ME
| LOPE IN THE DARK
PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
KM SURELY BEST

142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - GREEN
SHEZA FANCY MECHANIC

142100 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
GETMYGOODSYDE
MECH LOVIN

142200 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
SUMTHIN ABOUT MARY

143004 RANCH HORSE RIDING - GREEN
GUNS A BARON

Friday, April 12, 2024

Member

MILLIE CORDER

WENDY JONES

MARY KAY LEWIS

KATIE KORSACK

LUANN ORCHOW SKI
DIANE RICHARDSON
LUANN ORCHOW SKI
ABBEY TURNER
SUSAN GOODWIN

ASHLEY NIETZER
LISA CHESNUTT
DAWN HART

KELSEY MOODY

MITZI MAY

ORA SUE NAGY
BUBBA SLAPPEY
CARY D CHASTEEN
JILL NIXON

LUANN ORCHOW SKI
LISA GEORGE

BOOTSIE BENTLEY

BARBARA MITCHELL

LUANN ORCHOW SKI

DIANE RICHARDSON

BRETT & TERESA BELL

LISA CHESNUTT
JENNY PRITCHETT

CHRIS THRUSH

KATIE KORSACK

Pts

16

12

25

32
27
25
19
14

28
24
20

14

36
32
23
20
17
16

32
25
24
14
21

18

12

12
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Class Horse
REMEMBER WHEN

154000 PLEASURE DRIVING
COWBOY KRUZER

175000 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
GETMYGOODSYDE

AS SHES LOPIN AWAY
KM SURELY BEST

MECH LOVIN

SHEZA FANCY MECHANIC
SHESA LAZY MACHINE

177000 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
COWBOY KRUZER

PRESIDENTIAL ROYALTY
ZIP N LOPER

Friday, April 12, 2024

Member

MICHAEL SCRIBNER

CARY D CHASTEEN

LISA CHESNUTT

MITZI MAY

DIANE RICHARDSON
JENNY PRITCHETT
BRETT & TERESA BELL
MIKE HOLDER

CARY D CHASTEEN
LUANN ORCHOW SKI
ORA SUE NAGY

Pts

20
20
18
15
12

12
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